Date

16/05/2022 Brokers Companies

16,/05/2022
16,/05/2022
16,/05/2022
16,/05/2022
16,/05/2022

Insider Type

Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies

Name

crallye Bllae Al )5S
"oalad Cana salad ¢l " alae
Ay el A S el 3S 2
Al Zahra Investment Company
Aswagq for investment portfolios
KHADER GHALAYENI

Symbol

QUDS
BOP
BOP

PALTEL
BPC
BOP

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

5,000
27,135
56,600
19,232
39,994

151

Relation

Father of Employee - United Securities
Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
Executive Employee - BANK OF PALESTINE



