Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
16/05/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	QUDS	Buy	5,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
16/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	عماد"اریك شحاده حبیب شحاده"	BOP	Buy	27,135	Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
16/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	شركة المهلب الكويتية العقارية	BOP	Buy	56,600	Board Member - BANK OF PALESTINE
16/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	Al Zahra Investment Company	PALTEL	Buy	19,232	Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
16/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	Aswaq for investment portfolios	BPC	Buy	39,994	Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
16/05/2022	2 Listed Companies	KHADER GHALAYENI	BOP	Buy	151	Executive Employee - BANK OF PALESTINE